
MT2872L - 6" EXTENDED LENGTH CUT OFF

Parts Breakdown

sms0705
Stamp



Item: MT2872L

Description: 6" EXTENDED LENGTH CUT OFF

 RS29439581 Washer  (For Arbor Hole 5/8'') qty1 RS2872LWL Warning Label qty1 * Wheel Guard Notes:
Assembly RS2943948 ** Handle Link Assembly RS15465

Figure No Part Number Description No. Reqd Warranty Code

0 K7RS2943959 DISK NUT 1 X

1 K7RS15401 REGULATOR F/ MT4880 1 X

2 K7RS288302 O RING F/MT2880L,MT2885 1 X

3 K7RS288303 O RING F/MT2880L,MT2885 1 X

4 K7RS288304 SNAP RING F/MT2880L,MT2885 1 X

5 RS246605 O-RING 1 X

6 K7RS488306 VALVE STEM FOR MT4883 1 X

7 K7RS15407 AIR INLET FOR MT4883 1 X

8 K7RS15408 MUFFLER FOR MT4880 1 X

9 K7RS288309 COTTONSILENCER F/MT2880L 2 X

10 K7RS31511 O-RING (26.7 1.78) 1 X

11 K7RS288314 SPRING F/MT2880L,MT2885 1 X

12 K7RS288315 VALVE F/MT2880L,MT2885 1 X

13 K7RS288316 WASHER F/MT2880L,MT2885 1 X

14 K7RS29014 HOUSING F/MT4880 1 X

15 K7RS15416 HOUSING F/ MT4880L 1 X

16 K7RS524561 THROTTLE LEVER F/MT4880 1 X

17 K7RS621011 SPRING PIN (3X4L) 1 X

18 K721114 BEARING F/RL600 1 X

19 *K7RS15419B REAR PLATE 1

20 K7RS850XLR22 ROTOR BLADE 4 X

21 *K7RS25523 ROTOR 1

22 *K7RS15424A CYLINDER 1

23 *K7RS520118 PIN (2.5*6L) 2

25 *K7RS29527A FRONT PLATE 1

26 K710920 BEARING FOR RL500 1 X

27 K7RS2880L28 COUPLING NUT F/MT2880L 1 X

28 K7RS2880L28 COUPLING NUT F/MT2880L 1 X

29 K7RS30RXL30 BEARING F/MT1872L 1 X

30 *K7RS850XLR32 NUT 1

31 K7RS850XLR33 CLAMP NUT  F/MT4883 1 X

32 *K7RS850XLR34 SPINDLE HOUSING 1



33 K7RS850XLR35 SPINDLE F/MT2872L 1 X

34 K7RS288734 BEARING F/MT2887 2 X

35 K7RS2943935 PINION GEAR (13T) F/ MT2872L 1 X

36 *K7RS2943936 ANGLE HOUSING 1

37 K7RS288331 3/16 OIL CUP F/MT2885 1 X

38 K7RS10015 SNAP RING FOR MT2872L 1 X

39 K7RS2943939 NUT F/MT2872L 1 X

40 K7RS2943940 SPRING F/MT2872L 1 X

41 K7RS2943941 PIN F/MT2872L 1 X

42 K796122 BALL BEARING 1 X

43 K7RS2GR33A SNAP RING F/ MT2872L 1 X

44 K7RS2943944 BEVEL GEAR (19T) F/ MT2872L 1 X

45 K7RS2943945 FACE PLATE F/ MT2872L 1 X

46 K7RS144W10 BEARING F/MPTL144IW 1 X

47 RS246549 SCREW 1 X

48 *K7* GUARD LINK 1

49 *K7*, ** BUSHING 2

50 *K7* LATCH 1

51 *K7* SCREW (M4*27L) 1

52 *K7* NUT 3

53 *K7* STEEL BALL 1

54 *K7* SPRING 1

55 *K7* SCREW (M4*5L) 1

56 *K7* DISC GUARD 1

57 *K7* SCREW (M4*6L) 1

58 K7RS2943958 WASHER (FOR ARBOR HOLE 3/8") 1 X

59 K7RS2943959 DISK NUT 1 X

60 DVRS520336 KEY (ST21033) 1 X

61 K7RS2943961 SHAFT F/ MT2872L 1 X

62 K7RS61039 14MM SPANNER WRENCH F/ MT2872L 1 X

63 K7RS25453 CUTOFF WHEEL MT2872L - 1 X

64 *K7** HANDLE LINK 1

65 *K7** TRIGGER 1

66 *K7** WASHER 1

67 *K7** SCREW (M4*22L) 1

68 K7RS60138 HANDLE F/ MT1872L 1 X



91 K7RS15459 STAINLESS MESH F/ MT4880 1 X

92 K7RS2883091 SILENCER F/ MT4880 1 X


